
Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Sanzibar 31,138Oliwia Kulej (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.00

Apple 836Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 7.80

Dakota 513570Lea Schulze Averdiek (RFV Darfeld e.V.)2. P 7.80

Adelheid 648Fin Schulte-Geldermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)4. P 7.70

Noble Cornet1,012Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.70

California S 3133Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 7.60

Chacoon´s Cornetto PS1,330Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 7.60

Honey di Vitara799Sofie Wiechers (RV Velen e.V.)8. P 7.50

Oepsie Carla1,027Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.50

Stagalona1,190Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.40

Chico Royal 2352Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)11. 7.30

Cinnamon 42371Denise Woltering (ZRFV Borken e.V.)11. 7.30

Quizzy Sunshine1,112Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. 7.30

Zuckerpüppchen 41,293Ina Tveiten Honkomp (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 7.30

Cacao 11113Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)15. 7.20

Cincinatti 24367Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)15. 7.20

Glamour Girl 27750Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 7.20

Hemingway 87774Fin Schulte-Geldermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)15. 7.20

Cabrio' s Lady112Denise Woltering (ZRFV Borken e.V.)19. 7.10

Forbella Blue723Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 7.10

Quasikeni1,084Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.10

Stakkachina1,193Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.10

Claford374Esther Hanemaaijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 7.00

Canouga171Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 6.80

Coltinos413Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)24. 6.80

Carron 3220Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 6.40

Diamantina 19615Ina Tveiten Honkomp (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)27. 5.80

Daiken GD564Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)28. 5.60

1/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

SIG Crystal1,161Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 8.70

Sunshine MRO1,217Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)2. P 8.50

Amanda Blue18Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Bluebird 494Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Sia M 21,151Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)3. P 8.30

Balous Dream70Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)6. P 8.10

Casot1,349Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. P 8.10

Caesarion 4115Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 8.00

Cara Chacoona189Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 8.00

Zinderella 61,289Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 8.00

Cassie 13252Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 7.90

Comtesse 228439Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)11. 7.90

Conrad B 4453Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 7.90

Ottawa 111,041Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)11. 7.90

Sandra 3881,132Philipp Mester (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)11. 7.90

Nic Nac 171,357Kelly Nijenkamp ()11. 7.90

Calima B134Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.80

Chaccira 7288Lina Renström (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 7.80

Ocon1,026Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)17. 7.80

Tanqueray 41,225Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 7.80

Cupido van de Fruitkorf556Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)21. 7.70

La Rochelle 50876Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 7.70

Comfort H427Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)23. 7.60

Cascadella 101,365Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)24. 7.40

Bandia JK1,348Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)25. 7.30

Bentley van der Leefke84Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 7.20

Denver AK592Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)27. 7.10

Dior Vernis630Lina Renström (RFV Greven e.V.)27. 7.10
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Tosca van het Rozenveld1,239Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 7.10

Olivia Top1,032Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)30. 6.30

Checktender342Kaya Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)31. 0.00

Lonkens Qastello923Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)31. 0.00

Undercover Lux V1,249Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)31. 0.00

1/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Zingst Supreme1,290Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Akanji V12Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)2. P 8.40

Charming 48329Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)2. P 8.40

Lina 197913Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)2. P 8.40

Cornet's Blue S495Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.20

Dax Dollar M579Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)5. P 8.20

Lola Ramona921Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 8.20

Bentley Mantha83Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 8.00

PMH Denver1,065Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)8. P 8.00

Carcassonne HB1,362Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 8.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cevin 43277Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)1. P 8.40

Habondia763Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.30

Dakota 513570Lea Schulze Averdiek (RFV Darfeld e.V.)3. P 8.20

Chacoon´s Bine299Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chacoon´s Cornetto PS1,330Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.00

Comellefo van't Bisthof Z425Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.90

Hirocco792Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.90

Noble Cornet1,012Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.90

Babaluna55Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 7.80

Capture of Hope186Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 7.80

Cornet Animo492Ina Tveiten Honkomp (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 7.80

Himmlische 3791Ina Tveiten Honkomp (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 7.80

Apple 836Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. P 7.70

Stakkachina1,193Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. P 7.70

Starboy WW1,205Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. P 7.70

Cacao 11113Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)16. 7.60

Genius Mind743Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.60

Magic Mike MDB950Julius Heitmann (ZRFV Lembeck e. V.)16. 7.60

Quizzy Sunshine1,112Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 7.50

Viking Mc Queen1,269Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 7.50

Cosma 72521Denise Woltering (ZRFV Borken e.V.)21. 7.40

Snowball 261,346Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)21. 7.40

Colinja407Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 7.30

Carron 3220Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)24. 7.20

Claford374Esther Hanemaaijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 7.20

Sanzibar 31,138Oliwia Kulej (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 7.20

Josefine 74828Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. 7.00

Jurwinas fille833Gerd Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)28. 6.80

Honey di Vitara799Sofie Wiechers (RV Velen e.V.)29. 6.70

Quasikeni1,084Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 6.40

Stagalona1,190Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 5.90

Canouga171Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 5.80

California S 3133Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)33. 5.30

Chico Royal 2352Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)34. 0.00

Cincinatti 24367Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)34. 0.00

Quadir Optimus1,081Markus Schlamann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)34. 0.00

Casper Deluxe 31,320Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)34. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Aladdin 5013Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)1. P 8.60

Namulandro1,318Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 8.50
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Crazy Carla 3535Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 8.40

Orlando's Alpha1,039Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 8.30

Ted 221,231Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 8.30

Daisy Luck567Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)6. P 8.20

Cara Chacoona189Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 8.10

La Rochelle 50876Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 8.00

Lamborghini ML884Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 8.00

Grey Lord of Primeur759Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 7.90

Cupido van de Fruitkorf556Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)11. 7.80

Helite des Grezils771Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 7.50

Macchiato 311,317Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)12. 7.50

Conrad B 4453Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.40

Grace 531754Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 7.40

Bentley Mantha83Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 7.30

Chaklana306Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 7.30

Dollar Girl 65643Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)16. 7.30

Ocon1,026Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)16. 7.30

Sandra 3881,132Philipp Mester (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)20. 7.20

Quilimbo van Orshof1,332Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)21. 7.10

Akanji V12Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)22. 6.30

Veracruz 121,265Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 6.00

2/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cézanne GD279Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 8.90

Le Phare896Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.80

Can do it 26160Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)3. P 8.70

Kira 655860Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)3. P 8.70

Kool Kanhan865Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.70

Amanda Blue18Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.60

Pan Tau Blue1,047Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)6. P 8.60

Update van't Roosakker1,254Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)6. P 8.60

Cornaline490Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)9. P 8.50

Ikarus Spumante OLD810Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 8.50

Sierra 1161,154Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)9. P 8.50

Caressina 8197Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 8.40

Casablanca AWZ226Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. 8.40

Checktender342Kaya Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)12. 8.40

Carlos 870209Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)15. 8.30

Celine 280271Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)15. 8.30

La Vista Blue878Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)15. 8.30

Amazing 5019Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 8.20

Cassie 13252Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 8.20

Barcli76Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 8.10

Django D637Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)20. 8.10

Fips for Fun GA709Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 8.10

Bluebird 494Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 8.00

Haya Cosma768Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 8.00

Lola Ramona921Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)23. 8.00

Zidan DH1,286Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)23. 8.00

Callidora GD148Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)27. 7.80

Fighting Vienna705Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)27. 7.80

Nadal 14989Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)27. 7.80

Caesarion 4115Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 7.50

Lina 197913Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)30. 7.50

Dia Luna602Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)32. 7.40

Grey shiny Mouse K760Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 7.40

Don't Touch 27648Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 7.30

Lonkens Qastello923Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 7.30

Sia M 21,151Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)34. 7.30

Ottawa 111,041Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)37. 7.20
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Stella Rouge1,208Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)37. 7.20

Carlotta 389211Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)39. 7.10

Dior Vernis630Lina Renström (RFV Greven e.V.)40. 7.00

Bentley van der Leefke84Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)41. 6.20

Chaccira 7288Lina Renström (RFV Greven e.V.)41. 6.20

Keep in Mind O849Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)41. 6.20

Cajou 21117Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)44. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Kira 655860Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)1. P 9.20

Kool Kanhan865Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 9.00

Razz Bacardi1,116Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)3. P 8.90

Cevin 43277Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)4. P 8.60

Callidora GD148Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)5. P 8.40

Diablue DH604Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.40

Helite des Grezils771Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 8.40

Ted 221,231Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 8.40

Chacoon´s Bine299Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 8.20

Namulandro1,318Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)9. P 8.20

Chaklana306Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 8.10

Dollar Girl 65643Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)11. 8.10

Fighting Vienna705Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. 8.10

Capture of Hope186Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 8.00

Starboy WW1,205Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 8.00

Casablanca AWZ226Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 7.60

Celena 8269Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)16. 7.60

Bugatti De Balou Star OLD108Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.50

Comellefo van't Bisthof Z425Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 7.50

Ikarus Spumante OLD810Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.50

Pan Tau Blue1,047Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)18. 7.50

Crazy Carla 3535Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 7.40

Fips for Fun GA709Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 7.40

Grace 531754Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 7.40

Stella Rouge1,208Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 7.40

Babaluna55Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 7.30

Umbrea1,246Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 7.30

D Calminator Z560Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)28. 7.20

Grey Lord of Primeur759Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 7.20

Jurwinas fille833Gerd Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)28. 7.20

Quilimbo van Orshof1,332Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)31. 7.00

Le Phare896Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)32. 6.40

Barcli76Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 6.30

Daisy Luck567Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)33. 6.30

Haya Cosma768Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 6.30

Lamborghini ML884Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)33. 6.30

Orlando's Alpha1,039Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 6.30

Genius Mind743Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)38. 6.10

Can do it 26160Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)39. 5.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Cornetino WZ506Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 9.10

La Vista Blue878Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 9.00

Cézanne GD279Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 8.80

Cajou 21117Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)4. P 8.50

Macchiato 311,317Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 8.50

Amazing 5019Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 8.30

Booble Maps97Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.30

Valorant1,260Mario Maintz (RV Laer e.V.)6. P 8.30

Aladdin 5013Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)9. P 8.20
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4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Zisou1,291Vera Brinck (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 8.50

Hansemann 5765Vaida Marie van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Daniel AS575Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 8.10

Murphy's Boy 3979Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)4. P 8.00

Silvertops Emil1,168Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P 7.90

Calinka 71136Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.80

Calanda D120Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 7.70

Destiny de Semilly Z598Lisa-Maria Viefhues (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 7.60

Hitparade H794Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 7.50

Colorful 4411Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)10. 7.40

Cincinatti 24367Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)11. 7.30

Lou-Lou H 3931Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 7.30

Vino Grande1,272Lea Schipmann (RFV Nienberge e.V.)11. 7.30

Drunky656Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.20

Confetti Dream M449Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.00

Karatara G844Lisa-Maria Viefhues (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 6.80

Calgary City Boy126Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)17. 6.70

High Way789Anna Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.60

Take it Easy 381,221Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.50

Cookie Caramba A468Katharina Ahling (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)20. 6.40

Coltinos413Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)21. 6.30

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Hansemann 5765Vaida Marie van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 8.30

Diva de Plaisir631Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.20

Drunky656Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.10

Quadir Optimus1,081Markus Schlamann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)4. P 7.80

Colorful 4411Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)5. P 7.70

Viking Mc Queen1,269Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.50

Hitparade H794Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.40

Daniel AS575Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.30

Cosinus T 3520Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. P 7.20

Zisou1,291Vera Brinck (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 7.20

Calanda D120Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 7.10

Silvertops Emil1,168Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)11. 7.10

Elly-Belly677Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 7.00

Kajana W1,377Aladji Barrie (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 7.00

Der Monarch593Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 6.90

Cornet's Cool Edition501Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 6.80

Calgary City Boy126Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)17. 6.50

Cookie Caramba A468Katharina Ahling (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)17. 6.50

Elions Electra675Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 6.20

Cincinatti 24367Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)20. 6.10

Confetti Dream M449Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 6.00

Chacco's Carino291Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 5.90

Murphy's Boy 3979Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)22. 5.90

Calinka 71136Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 5.00

6/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Pratoni 81,069Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.37

Scarlett Rouge1,143Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.87

Silver Creek's Validation Jun.1,166Gerrit Holz (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.73

Chacoon´s Bine299Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.38

Clever Jump390Sarina Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.41

First on Fire WK711Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.65

Mrs. President Y976Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 0.00 / 60.57

Esteval691Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. 0.00 / 60.91

Chattanuga Chu Chu338Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.67
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Viking Mc Queen1,269Johannes Baberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 62.71

Capture of Hope186Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)11. 0.00 / 63.88

Blues AR95Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 0.00 / 64.10

Absolut Sexy M5Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 64.96

Nemo P999Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.24

Charlie Chaplin S.324Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)15. 4.00 / 58.91

Hick up782Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.06

Autumn Breeze 649Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 4.00 / 61.43

Elly-Belly677Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.85

Diva de Plaisir631Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 4.00 / 63.52

Chicalla1,325Nele Paganetty (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)20. 5.00 / 67.29

Amy Winehouse 530Fin Schulte-Geldermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)21. 6.00 / 69.03

Gretchen K758Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 7.00 / 75.10

Cara 209188Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)23. 8.00 / 60.22

Stakkatos Lady1,197Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)24. 8.00 / 61.88

Carron 3220Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 8.00 / 63.48

Magic Mike MDB950Julius Heitmann (ZRFV Lembeck e. V.)26. 8.00 / 64.84

Quadir Optimus1,081Markus Schlamann (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)27. 9.00 / 66.45

La Napoule874Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 11.00 / 75.07

Special Belle1,182Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 12.00 / 56.34

6/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Kenny Blue852Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.87

Django 454635Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.92

Shotgun 71,149Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.28

Come on Lilliane DH421Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.82

Cool Air KB471Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.17

Barbaresco 673Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 59.76

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Grandorada E757Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.67

Drogo M-T655Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.61

Quienna 51,098Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.63

Salvano 101,127Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.79

Djanna 7638Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.57

Diaway624Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.72

Romance van de Padenborre1,122Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.96

Fighting Vienna705Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.36

Caisar116Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.47

Bugatti De Balou Star OLD108Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.06

Conthano 2462Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 59.31

My Elected Lady PS982Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 60.68

Chadoseldi PS303Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 61.67

Checco 51,366Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)14. 0.00 / 62.26

Ross Vita1,367Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)15. 0.00 / 62.50

Spatzl 31,181Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)16. 0.00 / 62.66

Carembo Blueboy PS1,375Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00 / 62.68

Sightseeing 31,164Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)18. 0.00 / 64.40

Chronicles of Narnia PS1,334Alexa Stais (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)19. 0.00 / 64.98

Designer 20596Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)20. 1.00 / 65.28

Chaccata B1,306Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 1.00 / 65.61

Caressina 8197Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 1.00 / 65.91

Chacvarlon PS1,307Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)23. 1.00 / 66.59

Cornaline490Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)24. 2.00 / 71.07

Golden Miller Z753Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)25. 4.00 / 53.60

Sunny Rakete1,216Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)26. 4.00 / 55.98

Charlotta Carotta325Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 4.00 / 57.11

Grey shiny Mouse K760Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 4.00 / 59.60

Pascalena1,048Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)29. 4.00 / 64.99

Kealigolane848Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 5.00 / 65.34
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Cingsley Coman B370Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)31. 5.00 / 68.23

La July873Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 8.00 / 78.18

Quilimbo van Orshof1,332Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)33. 9.00 / 65.81

Vanabo1,261Maria Katharina Mallohn (RFV Päse e.V.)34. 9.00 / 67.05

El Gordo 61,299Philipp Winkelhaus (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)35. 12.00 / 77.39

Barcli76Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)36. 16.00 / 61.63

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Conterno v't Hof van Eversem1,331Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.02

Gretchen K758Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.19

Spatzl 31,181Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.70

Kenny Blue852Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.72

Hick up782Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.21

Diaval622Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.76

Clever Jump390Sarina Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.97

Tangelina 31,224Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.39

Cevin 43277Charlotte Rotmann (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.12

Keep Smily850Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.23

Quite High 31,108Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 58.58

Clubber Lang vR395Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 60.19

Elroko678Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 60.62

Cool Air KB471Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.06

Christiano K358Leonie Bosch (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.72

First on Fire WK711Werner Kleimann (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.15

Unico 281,250Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 4.00 / 64.50

Mrs. President Y976Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 65.02

Quilimbo van Orshof1,332Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)19. 5.00 / 69.01

Viking Mc Queen1,269Johannes Baberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 5.00 / 69.09

Pratoni 81,069Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 8.00 / 57.43

Querina OLD1,092Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 8.00 / 57.52

Magic Mike MDB950Julius Heitmann (ZRFV Lembeck e. V.)23. 8.00 / 58.01

Nemo P999Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 8.00 / 60.34

Shotgun 71,149Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 8.00 / 61.70

Barbaresco 673Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 8.00 / 63.49

Come on Lilliane DH421Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 63.69

Cara 209188Laura Bockhoff (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)28. 12.00 / 62.52

Quicksie1,097Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)29. 13.00 / 82.22

Absolut Sexy M5Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)30. 14.00 / 71.60

Esteval691Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 16.00 / 65.80

Capture of Hope186Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 17.00 / 67.80

7/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cooper TP475Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.67

Oak Grove's Olympia Z1,363Mario Maintz (RV Laer e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.92

Icandy MCF807Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.35

Comtesse 226438Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.19

For the Beat PS1,336Alexa Stais (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.36

Sanella 61,136Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.40

Garance la Garette739Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.26

Razz Bacardi1,116Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.98

Fabergé de Berg694Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 65.17

Clintina 8392Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.30

Quienna 51,098Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.71

Thirteenth Friday1,369Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.50

Salvano 101,127Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)13. 4.00 / 59.57

Booble Maps97Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 60.04

Clarissa 190378Mario Maintz (RV Laer e.V.)15. 4.00 / 60.39

Kunique B866Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)16. 4.00 / 60.42

Checco 51,366Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.42

Golden Miller Z753Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.54

7



Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52
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Adelais- S7Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)19. 4.00 / 60.72

Bacatus57Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.59

Romance van de Padenborre1,122Johannes Ehning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)21. 4.00 / 62.48

Kealigolane848Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 62.78

Fighting Vienna705Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)23. 4.00 / 63.36

Chatindera PS1,333Alexa Stais (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)24. 4.00 / 63.75

Orlando's Alpha1,039Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 64.59

Sightseeing 31,164Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)26. 5.00 / 68.07

Chacvarlon PS1,307Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)27. 5.00 / 68.87

Casalina 9228Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.70

Drogo M-T655Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)29. 8.00 / 62.21

Conthano 2462Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)30. 8.00 / 63.43

El Gordo 61,299Philipp Winkelhaus (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)31. 8.00 / 65.46

Diaway624Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 9.00 / 67.75

Caisar116Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 12.00 / 63.88

Bugatti De Balou Star OLD108Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 14.00 / 70.41

Nika 311,007Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)35. 16.00 / 65.47

Charlotta Carotta325Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)36. 27.00 / 91.97

7/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Grandorada E757Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.56

Djanna 7638Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.11

Regino's Boy1,119Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.75

Lawino DB895Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.22

New York 291,005Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.84

Dragon 124653Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.49

Chaccata B1,306Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.79

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Florida 144715Marina Leimkühler (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.81

Toronto 551,237Fiete Lindebaum (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.96

Dubida KB657Hannes Engel (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.12

Captain Karacho184Carsten Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.55

Django 454635Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.08

Bandit ZSZ72Siena Zey (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.36

Jeronimo W823Stine Snieders (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.04

Billy Benefit1,300Lara Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 0.00 / 66.57

Spreegold Dree Boeken1,186Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 67.78

Scarlett Rouge1,143Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 55.21

Sir Eckhard1,173Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 4.00 / 55.68

Singapur 321,343Aladji Barrie (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.99

Z7 Canya Dance1,347Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 56.96

Thabab1,233Fiete Lindebaum (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.17

Avalon 36050Dominik Bonar (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)15. 4.00 / 59.61

Elions Electra675Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 59.66

Chattanuga Chu Chu338Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.64

Star Boy 61,301Lara Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 4.00 / 63.68

Lambada T883Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 4.00 / 65.09

Leoti 4902Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 5.00 / 67.11

Ferdinand V703Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 8.00 / 54.56

Castello 217254Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)22. 8.00 / 58.62

Mylord Casper984Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 9.00 / 86.59

Calle S 3147Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)24. 10.00 / 74.33

Florida 154716Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)25. 12.00 / 66.03

Elyse H679Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 22.00 / 106.73

8/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Angelika 2833Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.21

M.C. Fitty945Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)2. P 0.00 / 52.01

B-Arcadia54Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.84
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Nuestra Muchacha1,016Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)4. P 0.00 / 54.11

Finalist 21708Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)5. P 0.00 / 54.64

Calea 13121Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.69

Majala PS954Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.22

Djuna 7639Marie Ahmann (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.92

Cappuccina Z178Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)9. 0.00 / 59.95

Chronicles of Narnia PS1,334Alexa Stais (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 0.00 / 60.04

Chessman 14347Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.65

Havalla766Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 0.00 / 61.42

Santa Fe 761,137Tanja Damhuis (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)13. 0.00 / 62.73

Stella Rouge1,208Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)14. 0.00 / 62.86

Con Gold441Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 1.00 / 63.19

Caniano169Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)16. 3.00 / 71.95

Corvinus W518Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.95

Corona 146514Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.29

Ross Vita1,367Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.61

Stakkatos Lady1,197Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)20. 4.00 / 57.72

Cantugenos175Lea Schulze Averdiek (RFV Darfeld e.V.)21. 4.00 / 57.79

Taloucine Z1,223Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)22. 4.00 / 58.65

Nesquick de la Liniere1,003Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.26

Caribbean Crush FS198Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)24. 4.00 / 59.99

Cingsley Coman B370Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)25. 4.00 / 61.25

Caruso 622223Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)26. 5.00 / 64.14

Djamila W634Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. 8.00 / 56.23

Lybelle 27943Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)28. 8.00 / 59.13

Nupafeed's Romeo's Pearl1,018Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)29. 8.00 / 62.67

Charmanter Meier GD328Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)30. 9.00 / 66.21

Grandeur 245755Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)31. 10.00 / 67.99

Silver Creek's Validation Jun.1,166Gerrit Holz (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)32. 12.00 / 55.31

Lancelord 8885Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)33. 13.00 / 63.73

SIG A La Mode1,155Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)34. 16.00 / 57.76

Ocean of Fire K1,025Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)35. 27.00 / 106.59

8/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Ucallo1,244Christoph Herdering (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.85

Claritant379Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.37

Crush H550Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 0.00 / 53.38

Pitch Perfect 41,063Marie Ahmann (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.31

Silvertops Camina1,167Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.30

Crunchy 12546Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.35

Chin Quality354Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)7. P 0.00 / 59.54

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Coupon 6528Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 58.21

Silvertops Camina1,167Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.89

Cornet kann das494Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.90

M.C. Fitty945Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)4. P 0.00 / 60.04

Havalla766Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 60.88

HS Moncler800Lisa-Maria Viefhues (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.92

Conchango PS444Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.19

Castello 2611,323Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.35

Star Boy 61,301Lara Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. P 1.00 / 65.36

Chin Quality354Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)10. P 1.00 / 65.72

Pretty Little Liar1,072Lea-Sophie Baberg (RFV Lich e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.33

Dubida KB657Hannes Engel (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)12. 4.00 / 59.10

Taloucine Z1,223Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.47

Conlougano PS450Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.76

Crunchy Boy547Marie Mellis (RV Kemnitz e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.14

Finalist 21708Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)16. 4.00 / 61.57

Ellington Cael1,322Sebastien Poirier (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.44
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Lariado 3888Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)18. 5.00 / 66.48

Arpege 21,321Sebastien Poirier (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)19. 6.00 / 70.43

Charlie Brown 129323Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. 8.00 / 58.22

Billy Benefit1,300Lara Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 8.00 / 61.73

Elyse H679Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)22. 8.00 / 62.87

Unique 1211,251Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)23. 9.00 / 65.24

Sir Eckhard1,173Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. 12.00 / 59.15

Avalon 36050Dominik Bonar (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)25. 12.00 / 62.70

Amazing Ally 220Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 15.00 / 75.07

Lanka G887Anna Gerling (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)27. 16.00 / 62.46

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Angelika 2833Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.59

Cristal Clear HL541Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 57.60

Slanelough Ultimatum1,364Andrea Hoppe (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.73

Umbrea1,246Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.17

Ciao Bambina ST364Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.18

Argento Vivo 342Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.37

Abercrombie B3Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.02

Pitch Perfect 41,063Marie Ahmann (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.23

Quite High 31,108Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.28

Stakkata RM1,196Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 61.84

Compaxino436Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 0.00 / 61.96

Vancouver 881,262Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 62.45

Cerberus 9274Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.68

Freestyle 51729Frieda Raupach (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00 / 63.93

Dutch Boy 3662Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.96

B-Arcadia54Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)16. 4.00 / 61.71

Cera 67273Aileen Elsbecker (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)17. 4.00 / 62.03

Cameron Champ154Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.84

Nesquick de la Liniere1,003Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 62.89

Keep Smily850Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 63.06

Nuestra Muchacha1,016Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)21. 6.00 / 69.68

Corvinus W518Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 8.00 / 55.29

Dunja W661Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 8.00 / 56.12

Gecki 4742Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)24. 8.00 / 59.60

Dantus H576Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 8.00 / 60.12

Grandeur 245755Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)26. 8.00 / 63.87

Lore Jane ZSZ929Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 9.00 / 68.43

Little Jo 24916Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 11.00 / 73.78

Calea 13121Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 14.00 / 88.28

Gaston van de Helle741Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)30. 15.00 / 73.23

Ocean of Fire K1,025Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)31. 21.00 / 83.97

Djamila W634Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)32. 23.00 / 75.29

9/3-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Kobalou W862Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.25

Stadessa1,189Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.36

Sunshine 6971,368Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.82

Charlotta 621,339Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.10

Kalahari 34837Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.73

Adelle WS9Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.49

Come together 8424Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.08

Crunchy 12546Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.40

Corna Boy489Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.81

Georgina 211745Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)10. 4.00 / 55.05

Big Man91Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.35

Calmia Bella1,338Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)12. 4.00 / 57.32

Corella 12486Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)13. 4.00 / 58.00

Quidams Catoka1,351Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 4.00 / 58.43
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Afrah 411Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)15. 4.00 / 58.53

SIG Cad Bane1,157Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 4.00 / 58.80

Stakkodess1,199Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.77

Dikanno PS1,335Alexa Stais (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.96

SIG A La Mode1,155Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 4.00 / 60.34

Crush H550Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)20. 4.00 / 60.58

Clintex J391Celine Frieß (ZRFV Borken e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.90

Lawino DB895Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.97

Peaches 401,356Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 61.64

Thirteenth Friday1,369Greta Reinacher (RV Osterwick e.V.)24. 4.00 / 63.18

Catokio 3264Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 63.26

Gina Blue 61,355Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 4.00 / 64.14

Crystal Lake A1,353Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 4.00 / 64.54

Lavina Colada893Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)28. 4.00 / 64.91

Ipanema P817Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.)29. 5.00 / 66.92

Baghira 1101,372Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)30. 6.00 / 69.30

Citty Cristalla372Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)31. 6.00 / 72.97

Number One B1,017Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 8.00 / 54.25

Querida 1061,350Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)33. 8.00 / 54.81

Candy Girl GD168Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)34. 8.00 / 55.76

Saphir Gold N1,139Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 8.00 / 59.60

Fidel 181,358Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)36. 8.00 / 62.28

Casalina 9228Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)37. 8.00 / 79.19

Ganter WW737Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)38. 9.00 / 66.25

Quite Water1,110Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.)39. 11.00 / 76.23

Oganda WW1,029Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)40. 12.00 / 63.92

Berith85Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)41. 13.00 / 81.52

Clarima del Pierre377Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)42. 14.00 / 86.57

Sportsback1,361Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)43. 15.00 / 75.79

9/3-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

I Dare You Reuvekamp's1,341Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.14

Miss Milly Manou970Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.56

Barbarix74Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.83

Saluka1,360Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)4. P 0.00 / 59.35

Aragucchi41Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.45

Archie 421,371Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)6. P 0.00 / 61.28

Cecilia 36268Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.02

La fille spéciale870Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.75

Conny 408452Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 54.98

10 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.S*

Candy Girl GD168Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.10

Conny 408452Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.59

Charlotta 621,339Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.89

Miss Milly Manou970Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.07

SIG Cad Bane1,157Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 0.00 / 54.25

Lavina Colada893Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.48

Christiano Ronaldo B359Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.67

Catch me 67259Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 0.00 / 55.36

Joyride 22829Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)9. P 0.00 / 55.89

Sacramento Gold1,352Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)10. P 0.00 / 55.92

Aragucchi41Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 57.08

Querida 1061,350Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. P 0.00 / 57.18

Ona vd Brouwershoeve1,033Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 57.59

Diego 5611,340Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)14. P 0.00 / 57.88

Crisu 12544Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. P 0.00 / 58.11

Cataleya 27258Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)16. P 0.00 / 58.63

Adelle WS9Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)17. P 0.00 / 58.88

Imano van de Pastorie1,370Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)18. P 0.00 / 58.97
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Chopard 251,316Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)19. P 0.00 / 59.61

Cornetemala505Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)20. 0.00 / 59.91

Georgina 211745Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)21. 0.00 / 60.76

Kobalou W862Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 0.00 / 60.92

Saphir Gold N1,139Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 0.00 / 61.10

Castello 2611,323Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 0.00 / 61.38

La fille spéciale870Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 0.00 / 61.53

Caramia BP194Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 0.00 / 61.60

Lenny 81900Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)27. 0.00 / 61.62

Charlie Brown 129323Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)28. 0.00 / 62.17

Kalahari 34837Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 0.00 / 62.98

Gecki 4742Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)30. 0.00 / 63.45

Mabaloe947Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 0.00 / 64.06

Laola 221,326Yumika Sato (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)32. 0.00 / 64.57

Archie 421,371Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)33. 0.00 / 64.60

Corella 12486Carlotta Merschformann (RV Nottuln e.V.)34. 0.00 / 65.00

Regino's Boy1,119Denis Huser-Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)35. 0.00 / 66.22

Querina OLD1,092Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)36. 0.00 / 66.58

E. J. 4663Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)37. 0.00 / 66.73

Icoon v/d Donkhoeve1,359Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)38. 0.00 / 66.98

Conterno v't Hof van Eversem1,331Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)39. 0.00 / 67.62

Lore Jane ZSZ929Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)40. 0.00 / 69.87

Quite Water1,110Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.)41. 0.00 / 70.78

Lizarro 5918Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)42. 0.00 / 70.89

Saluka1,360Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)43. 0.00 / 71.98

Kensington 14853Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)44. 0.00 / 73.76

Pretty Little Liar1,072Lea-Sophie Baberg (RFV Lich e.V.)45. 0.00 / 73.93

Elli 162676Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)46. 0.00 / 75.25

I Dare You Reuvekamp's1,341Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)47. 0.00 / 77.96

Vancouver 881,262Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)48. 0.00 / 82.05

Elroko678Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)49. 0.00 / 84.91

Unique 1211,251Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)50. 0.00 / 93.08

11/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cascada 137235Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)1. P 8.20

Locatelli 14920Katja Heinle (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Captain Cool 15183Charlotte Laurenz (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

Copacabana 58476Thea Greta Hufelschulte (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 7.90

La Belle Fleur 2868Victoria Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. P 7.80

Venom BS1,264Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.80

Pirano 91,062Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)7. P 7.70

Bajala 261Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.60

Pretty Blue1,071Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 7.60

Quibelle GS1,095Thea Greta Hufelschulte (RFV Greven e.V.)10. 7.40

Samantha A1,129Lea Büter (RURV Vechtetal e.V)10. 7.40

Flame 57712Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.00

Qantario by Cavalor1,076Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 7.00

Silva Lou1,165Lena Gösse (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)14. 6.90

Coolbert473Lilith Krabbe (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)15. 6.80

Fairy Lane700Lenya Verbunt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 6.60

Dialotta 5612Miriam Harfousch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.50

Komet xx863Anne Veldmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)18. 6.40

Belle Of The Ball1,345Sophia van Werde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 6.40

Rockwool1,121Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.30

Hickstead Blue Eye1,337Aladji Barrie (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 6.30

Julia 273830Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 6.00

Hesselteichs Galina780Sophie Voß (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 5.80

Bueno 26106Janin Löckemann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)24. 0.00

11/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Markedo958Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.80

Man-O-Man 3956Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.50

Sabrina 4541,123Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 8.40

Ginger junior748Maxi Margarethe van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)4. P 8.30

Failsafe698Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 8.20

Castello 217254Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. P 8.00

Cesarc275Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 8.00

Charlie Brown 101322Lana Stenvers (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)8. P 7.90

Colinja407Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.90

Cordula T484Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 7.80

Maraloma957Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 7.80

Aymie Lane53Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 7.70

Chacco's Carino291Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 7.60

Cookies Dream470Hanna Kortmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.40

Django D637Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 7.30

Dobby M642Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 7.20

Conbluebalou443Alexandra Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)17. 7.10

For Fly 5719Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 7.10

Balous Barney69Enny Cirger (RV Velen e.V.)19. 7.00

Special Kalli1,184Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.00

Cosmo Cool522Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 6.90

Nils 1631,008Sina Richter (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 6.90

Amy Bo29Lina Hüsing (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)23. 6.50

Sandrigo 41,134Mara Byknüver (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)24. 6.40

Lets Fly 2904Emily Hyams (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 6.30

Cristal Crown542Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)26. 6.00

Costa 72524Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)27. 5.90

12/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Flame 57712Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.69

Sunny Girl 571,215Alina Schmerling (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.86

Castello 217254Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)3. P 0.00 / 50.66

Ginger junior748Maxi Margarethe van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.45

Quibelle GS1,095Thea Greta Hufelschulte (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.67

Sandrigo 41,134Mara Byknüver (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. P 0.00 / 52.58

Cesarc275Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.86

Chaquille317Lena Schepergerdes (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.49

Pirano 91,062Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)9. P 0.00 / 54.45

Chattanuga Chu Chu338Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.64

Kajana W1,377Aladji Barrie (RC Werlte e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.40

Julia 273830Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 55.64

Bajala 261Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.07

Calle S 3147Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)14. 0.00 / 56.78

Neymar B1,006Nele Kösters (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)15. 0.00 / 58.00

Pearly 181,053Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.38

Locatelli 14920Katja Heinle (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 51.90

Aymie Lane53Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.50

Venom BS1,264Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)19. 4.00 / 55.01

Cascada 137235Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)20. 4.00 / 58.92

Samantha A1,129Lea Büter (RURV Vechtetal e.V)21. 4.00 / 59.37

La Belle Fleur 2868Victoria Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)22. 8.00 / 48.88

Dobby M642Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 8.00 / 51.82

Rockwool1,121Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 8.00 / 54.88

Balous Barney69Enny Cirger (RV Velen e.V.)25. 8.00 / 58.60

Eden 18665Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)26. 8.00 / 59.04

Costa 72524Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)27. 16.00 / 59.64

Qantario by Cavalor1,076Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)28. 20.00 / 78.55

Komet xx863Anne Veldmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 26.00 / 69.46

12/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Scarlett Rouge1,143Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.52

Special Belle1,182Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.52

Caracas 104191Philipp Mensing (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.50

Elions Electra675Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.21

Bueno 26106Janin Löckemann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.59

Cardoso 34196Michael Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.85

Man-O-Man 3956Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.90

Silver Creek's Validation Jun.1,166Gerrit Holz (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 46.62

Candela 63164Mathias Doetkotte (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)9. P 4.00 / 48.80

Pretty Blue1,071Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.07

Capitola 9177Monika Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)11. 4.00 / 49.93

Cocolina 8402Michael Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.30

Corabina481Monika Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.32

For Fly 5719Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 4.00 / 53.72

L'Escada867Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 56.64

Spreegold Dree Boeken1,186Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.65

Belle Of The Ball1,345Sophia van Werde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 8.00 / 54.06

Cookies Dream470Hanna Kortmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 8.00 / 58.06

Conbluebalou443Alexandra Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)19. 8.00 / 60.61

Dialotta 5612Miriam Harfousch (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.32

Colman's Chanel410Anne Schulte van Ferth (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)21. 16.00 / 54.06

13/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M**

Cornetta Blue508Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 49.30

Lord Cassini van't Hulgenrode925Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 51.29

Chacco's Son II294Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 52.16

Cashmir's kleiner Prinz241Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.)4. P 65.00 / 53.51

Queen's Park 31,090Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)5. P 65.00 / 54.40

Havalla766Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 65.00 / 54.60

Stakkabisa1,192Alexander Kernebeck (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 54.95

Pepe's Prime Time1,054Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 65.00 / 55.30

Clarissa 190378Mario Maintz (RV Laer e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 55.46

Dragon 124653Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)10. P 65.00 / 55.59

Castello 2611,323Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. P 65.00 / 56.70

Mylord Mulalo985Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 65.00 / 57.55

Dunja W661Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 64.00 / 50.00

Cornetino WZ506Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 63.00 / 64.15

New York 291,005Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 61.00 / 60.38

Mrs. President Y976Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 60.00 / 62.75

Afrah 411Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)17. 59.00 / 53.65

Icandy MCF807Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)18. 59.00 / 57.91

Cerberus 9274Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)19. 59.00 / 60.93

Calea 13121Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 59.00 / 62.62

Iban1,328Annabell Kiel (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)21. 59.00 / 67.32

Little Jo 24916Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 58.00 / 57.47

Caspian GD249Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)23. 58.00 / 74.62

Garance la Garette739Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 57.00 / 67.12

Oak Grove's Olympia Z1,363Mario Maintz (RV Laer e.V.)25. 56.00 / 51.34

Lucifer 83934Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)26. 56.00 / 60.81

Cameron Champ154Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)27. 56.00 / 61.92

Comtesse 226438Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)28. 56.00 / 72.81

Tangelina 31,224Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)29. 54.00 / 57.68

Cornet kann das494Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)30. 53.00 / 56.13

Ocean of Fire K1,025Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)31. 52.00 / 60.21

Unico 281,250Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 52.00 / 70.08

Dantus H576Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 51.00 / 60.96

Diaval622Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)34. 51.00 / 76.71

Blurred Line96Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)35. 50.00 / 53.34

Pretty Little Liar1,072Lea-Sophie Baberg (RFV Lich e.V.)36. 50.00 / 53.75

Caribo 39199Lara Eising (RV Vreden e.V.)37. 50.00 / 56.59
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Corvinus W518Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)38. 48.00 / 54.26

Abercrombie B3Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)39. 44.00 / 61.05

Stanley's Rudi1,202Tobias Hammerlage (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)40. 42.00 / 57.15

Diaway624Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)41. 35.00 / 63.57

Latoya 35891Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)42. 25.00 / 52.21

Arpege 21,321Sebastien Poirier (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)43. 25.00 / 53.38

Denver 260591Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)44. 25.00 / 54.20

Cera 67273Aileen Elsbecker (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)45. 21.00 / 60.93

Stakkodess1,199Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)46. 17.00 / 52.12

13/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M**

Coupon 6528Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 65.00 / 50.63

Son of a Gun1,179Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 51.73

Ellington Cael1,322Sebastien Poirier (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 52.80

Edgar 50666Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 54.13

Ciao Bambina ST364Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 54.43

Berith85Darline Blanke (PferdeSV St. Michael Endeln e. V.)6. P 65.00 / 54.72

Lynnwood944Tanja Sprehe-Brockhage (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 54.72

Come together 8424Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 55.45

Quite High 31,108Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 55.48

Conciewi445Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 56.06

14 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Casimir WS243Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.64

Ketchup 7854Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.26

La fille spéciale870Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 1.00 / 66.44

Elli 162676Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 4.00 / 56.84

Carly Caribia215Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 57.39

Lenny 81900Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 58.27

Denver 260591Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 59.32

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy1,059Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 60.44

Lucifer 83934Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 61.62

Latoya 35891Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 61.88

Coupon 6528Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 4.00 / 61.99

Laola 221,326Yumika Sato (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 62.30

Baghira 1101,372Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)13. 4.00 / 65.90

Imano van de Pastorie1,370Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)14. 5.00 / 67.56

Caspian GD249Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)15. 5.00 / 68.18

Upercut du Very1,255Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.68

Kobalou W862Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 8.00 / 59.20

Cornets-Quinn507Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 8.00 / 60.12

Blurred Line96Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)19. 8.00 / 60.77

Son of a Gun1,179Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 8.00 / 60.94

Little Jo 24916Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 8.00 / 61.09

Elroko678Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 8.00 / 63.37

Diamant´s Boy616Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)23. 8.00 / 64.00

Fabergé de Berg694Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 8.00 / 64.03

Diaval622Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)25. 9.00 / 67.33

Lynnwood944Tanja Sprehe-Brockhage (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)26. 10.00 / 72.36

Arpeggia SW45Sophie Kortbus (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)27. 12.00 / 60.25

Mabaloe947Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 12.00 / 60.97

Kensington 14853Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 12.00 / 65.16

Cameron Champ154Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)30. 21.00 / 66.58

15 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Number One B1,017Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.90

Corvinus W518Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.11

Dunja W661Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.30

Dutch Boy 3662Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.65

Singapur 321,343Aladji Barrie (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.73
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Sharifa 151,147Alexander Everskemper (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. 0.00 / 61.50

Crystal Lake A1,353Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 0.00 / 62.05

Miss Pandorra971Alexander Everskemper (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. 0.00 / 63.23

Chica de la Luna 28351Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)9. 0.00 / 63.91

Clearman384Fiona Klatte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 64.99

Cassis 57253Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)11. 0.00 / 65.96

Lambada T883Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 0.00 / 69.90

HS Moncler800Lisa-Maria Viefhues (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 0.00 / 70.19

16 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Bonny 8681,327Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)1. P 8.20

Michel 273965Leni Katerkamp (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Delizio L589Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 8.00

Milka1,296Femke Alers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 8.00

Danko SM1,376Saskia Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. P 7.90

Casalli 4230Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 7.80

Zevenster1,284Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 7.70

Halos Deianera1,344Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)7. P 7.70

Kandalina839Sarah-Annabell Hänel (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 7.60

Salia de La Luna1,126Nadine Tibbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 7.60

Daleyka A573Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)11. 7.50

Joey Jumper 2826Diana Hollensteiner (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 7.40

Mephisto 3801,324Henrie Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)12. 7.40

Lola Scalle1,314Ida Klümper (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)14. 7.30

Fairy Lane700Lenya Verbunt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.20

Snickers XXL1,313Christiane Otte (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)15. 7.20

Peace of Dark1,051Katharina Rath (RV Velen e.V.)17. 7.10

Bibi1,294Johanna Fleege (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)18. 7.00

Apollo 9611,295Laura Knips (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 7.00

Frank 45725Laura Kock (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.00

Aliha 41,308Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)20. 6.00

17 Standard-Spring-WB

Delizio L589Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 0.00 / 47.08

Michel 273965Leni Katerkamp (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.25

Catrice 61,297Paula Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)3. P 0.00 / 47.69

Milka1,296Femke Alers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.11

Pauli AS1,050Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.12

Halos Deianera1,344Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 0.00 / 50.48

Lola Scalle1,314Ida Klümper (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)7. P 0.00 / 51.86

Bonny 8681,327Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)8. P 0.00 / 53.07

Zevenster1,284Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. P 0.00 / 53.79

Crocket M.545Lenya Sophie Bröckel (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.67

Like a Diamant1,378Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 58.86

Daleyka A573Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.00

Salia de La Luna1,126Nadine Tibbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 59.88

Mephisto 3801,324Henrie Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)14. 1.00 / 63.42

Danko SM1,376Saskia Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)15. 4.00 / 46.85

Fairy Lane700Lenya Verbunt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.27

Joey Jumper 2826Diana Hollensteiner (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 4.00 / 53.06

Frank 45725Laura Kock (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.80

Bibi1,294Johanna Fleege (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)19. 4.00 / 58.33

Kandalina839Sarah-Annabell Hänel (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 5.00 / 63.42

Casalli 4230Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)21. 7.00 / 69.46

Peace of Dark1,051Katharina Rath (RV Velen e.V.)22. 8.00 / 55.93

Apollo 9611,295Laura Knips (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)23. 20.00 / 92.52

18 Springprüfung Kl.A* m.Siegerrunde

Failsafe698Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.36

Angel of Lord32Nina Stroot (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.47

16



Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52
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Eden 18665Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P *0.00 / 38.19

Ready to go 101,118Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 36.71

Sandrigo 41,134Mara Byknüver (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. P *4.00 / 37.65

Venom BS1,264Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P *8.00 / 37.41

Cookies Dream470Hanna Kortmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 39.56

Calle S 3147Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 0.00 / 49.43

Sabrina 4541,123Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 4.00 / 49.50

L'Escada867Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.80

Dexter V 3600Sabrina Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 12.00 / 52.94

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.M**

Come and Love O418Juliane Rölfing (RV Gestüt Forellenhof e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.14

Why Not O1,277Juliane Rölfing (RV Gestüt Forellenhof e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.59

Chacci287Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.56

Cascaja 25237Malin Autmaring (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P *0.00 / 33.81

Icandy MCF807Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.09

Bacatus57Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 34.32

Stadessa1,189Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 34.44

Cashmir's kleiner Prinz241Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 35.11

Crush Boy 3549Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 35.73

Sundance 941,212Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)10. *0.00 / 37.70

Dragon 124653Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)11. *1.00 / 35.12

Adelais- S7Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)12. *4.00 / 32.99

Ino T816Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)13. *4.00 / 33.36

I-Pod806Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. *4.00 / 33.42

Edgar 50666Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)15. *4.00 / 36.35

Ganter WW737Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. *4.00 / 36.93

Kenny Blue852Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. *4.00 / 37.50

Spatzl 31,181Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)18. *4.00 / 37.65

Cristal Clear HL541Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. *4.00 / 38.70

Diamond 144617Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)20. *5.00 / 34.28

Gecki 4742Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. *6.00 / 34.78

Abercrombie B3Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)22. *8.00 / 36.66

Cuddel N.W.554Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)23. *9.00 / 35.50

Caribo 39199Lara Eising (RV Vreden e.V.)24. *16.00 / 37.07

Kunique B866Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)25. *16.00 / 51.86

Conterno v't Hof van Eversem1,331Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)26. 8.00 / 58.96

20 Führzügel-WB

Bibi1,319Carolin Hermeling (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)1. P 7.80

Julia van de Lohöfte1,304Wiebke Schulten (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.60

Zafaahr xx1,280Carl-Feliks Brinker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)3. P 7.40

Marann v.d. Bom Bam1,302Sophie Butke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.30

Angel of Lord32Lara Stroot (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.00

Powerful's Mitch1,067Luca-Johanne Brinker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. P 7.00

Milka1,296Malena Stroot (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.00

Daisy1,303Ines Schulten (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Lisa1,379Stella Hassmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e)5. P 7.00

21 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Come and feel O417Juliane Rölfing (RV Gestüt Forellenhof e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.85

Calissi137Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *0.00 / 35.91

Cuddel N.W.554Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 36.90

Sacramento Gold1,352Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P *0.00 / 39.12

Casimir WS243Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 39.84

Crush Boy 3549Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 40.71

Cooper TP475Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 36.32

Charlotta 621,339Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)8. P *4.00 / 37.66

Cataleya 27258Wiebke Sievert (ZRFV Schöppingen e. V.)9. P *4.00 / 38.49

Joyride 22829Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)10. P *4.00 / 39.08
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Stand: 09.10.2023 / 08:06:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg Euregio Springturnier [382341001] 05.10.2023 - 08.10.2023

Cornets-Quinn507Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. P *8.00 / 39.88

E. J. 4663Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. P *8.00 / 40.02

Quite Dynamite1,106Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)13. P 4.00 / 62.36

Miss Milly Manou970Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 62.58

Carly Caribia215Jack Tracy (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.04

Sundance 941,212Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.21

Diego 5611,340Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)17. 4.00 / 63.49

Son of a Gun1,179Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 64.43

Baghira 1101,372Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)19. 4.00 / 65.12

Edgewood VDM667Justus Sternschulte (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)20. 4.00 / 65.21

Lizarro 5918Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 65.35

I-Pod806Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 4.00 / 65.86

Cornetta Blue508Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)23. 4.00 / 66.35

Why Not O1,277Juliane Rölfing (RV Gestüt Forellenhof e.V.)24. 4.00 / 66.41

Christiano Ronaldo B359Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 67.56

Chacco's Son II294Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 4.00 / 68.68

Imano van de Pastorie1,370Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)27. 8.00 / 61.52

Mabaloe947Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 8.00 / 62.32

Chacci287Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)29. 8.00 / 63.76

Casinos Diamond244Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 8.00 / 65.05

Chopard 251,316Nuri Dijks (Gastlizenz GER)31. 8.00 / 68.33

Fabergé de Berg694Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 8.00 / 68.69

Come and Love O418Juliane Rölfing (RV Gestüt Forellenhof e.V.)33. 9.00 / 73.29

Come together 8424Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 12.00 / 65.69

Cascaja 25237Malin Autmaring (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)35. 16.00 / 63.98

Upercut du Very1,255Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)36. 16.00 / 66.29

Archie 421,371Thomas Holz (RSG Gnadental)37. 16.00 / 68.67
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